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Ergebnisse U14 weiblich Gruppe 1 2009/2010

KV Waldhof

TG SKA Rimbach
KV NeuluBheim
KV NuBloch

KV Liedolsheim
KV Hambriicken

SKV BW Hockenheim

Spielfrei

1218
1321
1336

0

Tabelle U14 weiblich Gruppe 1 2009/2010

Pl. Klub

KV NeuluBheim

TG SKA Rimbach

KV Liedolsheim

SKV BW Hockenheim
KV Hambriicken

KV NuBloch

KV Waldhof
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SP Kegel
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GP

14:00
12:02
08:06
06:08
04:10
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02:12
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1415.71
1379.71
1275.57
1299.86
1272.00
1074.50
1081.57

Beste Einzelergebnisse
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Stand: 13.12.2009

HP

06:00
08:00
02:04
02:04
04:04
02:06
02:04
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1399.33
1330.00
1203.00
1336.00
1288.50
1338.50
1127.00

Auswadrts

NV Y Y Y Y VY

1310
1123
1303

08:00
04:02
06:02
04:04
00:06
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00:08
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1428.00
1446.00
1330.00
1272.75
1250.00
546.50
1047.50
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